
Extended activities Summer Term 2025 

Week beginning Activity 
 

Tue 22nd April 
 

Settling in/Golden rules 
(St George’s Day) 

 

 
Mon 28th April 

 
Minibeasts/insects 

 

 
Mon 05th May 

 
Minibeasts/insects 

 
 

Mon 12th May 
 

Science experiments 
 

 
Mon 19th May 

 
Practical life 

 
 

Extended activities Summer Term 2025 

Week beginning Activity 

 
Mon 2nd June 

 
Junk modelling 

 
 

Mon 9th June 
 

My body 
 (Father’s Day -15th) 

 
Mon 16th June 

 
People who help us 

 

 
Mon 23rd June 

 

 
Pet week 

 
Mon 30th June 

 
Cooking 

 

 
Mon 7th July 

 
Summer craft 

 

 
                       Mon 14th July 

                      Summer craft 
(Sports Day/Teddy bear’s 

picnic/Graduation 
 


